
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-197

Tue, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Mkrtchyan V.S.  T-100
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Dynamics and reactor Safety  Volkov Y.N.  E-411
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Methods of Materials Science  Dzhumaev P.S., Isaenkova M.G.

 B-109
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Modern methods of researching the states of materials  Dzhumaev P.S., Volff M.

 B-108
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Selected Chapters on Solid State Physics  Elmanov G.N., Emelyanova O.V.

 A-100
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Nuclear Reactor Physics  Uvakin M.A.  E-409A
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Apse V.A.  K-210
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Scientific Research Work  Ivannikov A.A., Emelyanova O.V., Elmanov G.N.,

Krymskaya O.A., Sevryukov O.N., Polskiy V.I., Mihalchik V.V.  B-103
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 Nuclear Fuel  Mihalchik V.V.  B-106A
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Structural Materials for Nuclear Power Facilities  Staltsov M.S.  B-108
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactor Physics  Uvakin M.A.  K-306
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Materials Science  Dzhumaev P.S., Isaenkova M.G.

 B-109
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and reactor Safety  Volkov Y.N.  E-411
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters on Solid State Physics  Elmanov G.N., Emelyanova O.V.

 B-105
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Structural Materials for Nuclear Power Facilities  Staltsov M.S.  B-108


